M/S. somaaswle
Mob. 9422733645
GST.NO:
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CGST

CAPRI

CAPRI
HALF-TSHIRTS
HALF-TSHIRTS
T-SHIRTS
HALF-TSHIRTS
CARGO
CARGO
TRACK PANT
HALF SHIRTS
HALF SHIRT
FULL SHIRTS

530.36 SGST

530.36

054923XL

RS. EIGHTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

t shirtslmrp 1500

Paid Amt :
Balance Amt :

05682XL
0898040
0886446
0886446
08548L
0886340
0882742
0882742
08632M
0872946

0852640

C.F.Total:

25567
04/06/2025
1.00 700.00
1.00 888.00
1.00 1699.00
1.00 1699.00
1.00 1599.00
1.00 1599.00
1.00 1777.00
1.00 1777.00
1.00 999.00
1.00 1449.00
1.00 1349.00
1.00 975.00
12.00
Discount :

Add amount :

N0004
CASH
4:29 pm

700.00
888.00
1699.00
1699.00
1599.00
1599.00
1777.00
1777.00
999.00
1449.00
1349.00
975.00

16510.00
1959.00
1,350.00



M/S. somaaswle
Mob. 9422733645

GST.NO:
13 JEANS 0869032 12
14 FULL SHIRTS 0852740 5

CGST 649.22 SGST 649.22
RS. EIGHTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY
Paid Amt :

t shirtslmrp 1500
Balance Amt :

25567

04/06/2025

1.00 1999.00
1.00 1050.00

14.00
Discount :

Add amount :

N0004
CASH
4:29 pm

1999.00
1050.00

19559.00
1959.00
1,350.00

18950.00



